WARMUP INC.
USA: us@warmup.com
Tel.: 1-888-927-6333
CANADA: ca@warmup.com
Tel.: 1-888-592-7687
WSM Snow Melting Cable

CANADA: ca@warmup.com
Tel.: 1-888-592-7687
WSM Snow Melting Cable
SPECIFICATION SHEET WSC-0726
PRODUCT SIZE LISTING
Voltage Length (ft) Code 3” 4” 5”
Wattage
(W)
Amps
 (A)
Resistance
(Ω)
240V
84 WSM-240/1000 20 27 34 1000 4.20 57.10
168 WSM-240/2000 43 57 72 2000 8.30 28.90
209 WSM-240/2500 51 67 84 2500 10.40 23.10
251 WSM-240/3000 62 84 104 3000 12.50 19.20
330 WSM-240/4000 85 110 135 4000 16.70 11.50
420 WSM-240/5000 100 140 170 5000 20.80 10.50
500 WSM-240/6000 122 181 200 6000 25.00 9.60
Cable spaced at
gives sq ft coverage of
Voltage Length (ft) Code
Wattage
(W)
Amps
 (A)
Resistance
(Ω)
480V
84 WSM-480/1000 1000 2.08 230.77
209 WSM-480/2500 2500 5.20 92.30
342 WSM-480/4000 4000 8.33 57.62
500 WSM-480/6000 6000 10.4 46.15
Voltage Length (ft) Code
Wattage
(W)
Amps
 (A)
Resistance
(Ω)
600V
84 WSM-600/1000 1000 1.70 360.00
209 WSM-600/2500 2500 4.20 144.00
342 WSM-600/4000 4000 6.70 90.00
500 WSM-600/6000 6000 10.00 60.00
WSM Snow Melting Cable
SPECIFICATION SHEET WSC-0726
WARMUP INC.
USA: us@warmup.com